## Marketing 2.0 Conference 2024 Will Shine A Spotlight On Fraud Influencers In Influencer Marketing

This 3-day marketing event will review the issue of fake influencers, providing insights to combat fraud within the marketing sector effectively.



Las Vegas, Nevada Feb 16, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - The <u>Marketing 2.0 Conference</u> is all set to take place from Feb 20–22, 2024, at the InterContinental City, Dubai Festival City, Dubai, UAE. Over three days, the event will address pressing concerns, including the urgent issue of addressing fake influencers and preserving authenticity in influencer marketing.

The 2024 edition aims to provide attendees with actionable insights and practical approaches to combating the menace of fake influencers. With the rise of influencer marketing, it's imperative for marketers to distinguish legitimate influencers from those engaging in scammy practices. With a diverse array of attendees, including marketing agencies, advertising gurus, content creators, e-commerce executives, and startups, the event will provide a platform for robust discussions and insights on preserving the integrity of marketing campaigns.

Attendees will get a chance to engage in meaningful discussions on various marketing and advertising topics, including the impact of influencer marketing on consumer behavior, emerging trends in digital advertising, and the role of storytelling in brand campaigns. Moreover, the conference will provide ample networking opportunities, allowing attendees to connect with industry peers, thought leaders, and influencers. Collaborative sessions will facilitate meaningful discussions and the exchange of ideas, encouraging valuable connections that extend beyond the event.

"We're thrilled to address the pressing issue of fraud influencers and the preservation of authenticity in influencer marketing at the Marketing 2.0 Conference 2024. In an era where trust is paramount, it's crucial for marketers to distinguish between legitimate influencers and those engaging in fraudulent practices. Our event will provide a platform for industry leaders to come together, share insights, and collectively work towards building a more transparent and trustworthy marketing landscape," Shams Raza, Manager at the Marketing 2.0 Conference.

Additionally, the event will feature exhibit booths showcasing the latest trends in the business and leadership sectors, offering attendees valuable insights into emerging strategies and technologies. As part of its commitment to recognizing excellence in the field, the Marketing 2.0 Conference will host a Recognition Session to honor the trendsetters and innovators driving positive change in the industry. By acknowledging their contributions, the conference seeks to inspire and motivate attendees to push boundaries and lead with creativity and integrity.

Attendees can expect a dynamic and informative experience that equips them with the knowledge and resources to navigate the evolving marketing landscape with confidence and integrity.

## **Marketing 2.0 Conference**

Marketing 2.0 Conference offers a unique opportunity for marketing professionals to come together, exchange ideas, and collaborate on solutions to the industry's challenges. It provides a platform for industry leaders and marketing professionals to explore the evolving landscape of marketing. The event also features exhibit booths showcasing the latest trends in the marketing and advertising sectors. Learn more about the event and its offerings by visiting its official website: <a href="www.marketing2conf.com">www.marketing2conf.com</a>.

## **Media Contact**

The 2.0 Conferences

contact@marketing2conf.com

659-599-4805

Source: The 2.0 Conferences

See on IssueWire